
Ladies Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN Nishidateyama GS Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1618.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        281.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter MOCHIZUKI Kazumi JPN
Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN

            -B- TATEISHI Konatsu JPN             -B- KIDA Erino JPN
            -C- TAKAHASHI Sakie JPN             -C- MINAKATA Misaki JPN
            -D- KIDA Erino

Number of gate 34(33) Number of gate 36(35)
Start time 10:00 Start time 13:50
Weather Cloudy Weather Snow
Snow condition Midium Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature   3.0 /   3.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   4.0 /   4.0

F:880

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 4 306513 MURATA Aoi 88 JPN    55.83  1:02.71  1:58.54 0.00
2 2 306460 IMAI Yuko 88 JPN    56.27  1:02.69  1:58.96 3.12
3 3 306633 OHKAWA Nana 89 JPN    56.15  1:03.00  1:59.15 4.53
4 10 306681 YAMAMOTO Mayaka 89 JPN    56.70  1:02.79  1:59.49 7.05
5 14 306507 MISHIMA Mao 88 JPN    56.81  1:02.87  1:59.68 8.46
6 1 306769 OHKURA Tomoyo 90 JPN    56.71  1:03.07  1:59.78 9.21
7 16 306569 KAWAGUCHI Chizuru 88 JPN    57.43  1:03.03  2:00.46 14.25
8 13 306594 IAI Haruna 88 JPN    57.39  1:03.29  2:00.68 15.89
9 6 306730 ISHIDA Kanako 90 JPN    56.58  1:04.11  2:00.69 15.96

10 12 306644 SAKAGUCHI Ayami 89 JPN    56.89  1:03.95  2:00.84 17.07
11 25 306845 MIYAKI Erika 91 JPN    57.85  1:03.18  2:01.03 18.48
12 7 306503 KUWABARA Yuuko 88 JPN    56.77  1:05.03  2:01.80 24.20
13 19 306793 TADACHI Saori 90 JPN    58.01  1:04.11  2:02.12 26.58
14 21 306518 NAOE Misa 88 JPN    58.05  1:04.38  2:02.43 28.88
15 28 306825 ABE Hanae 90 JPN    59.34  1:03.20  2:02.54 29.69
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 24 306369 ISHIMIZU Erika 87 JPN    58.06  1:04.49  2:02.55 29.77
17 27 306728 IMAI Mika 90 JPN    59.01  1:03.73  2:02.74 31.18
18 17 306543 SUZUKI Eiko 87 JPN    59.28  1:03.56  2:02.84 31.92
19 20 306454 MINAKATA Kotomi 87 JPN    58.59  1:04.31  2:02.90 32.37
20 5 306609 KOSHIBA Saki 89 JPN    57.94  1:05.16  2:03.10 33.85
21 22 306582 IGARASHI Yumeko 89 JPN    58.99  1:04.17  2:03.16 34.30
22 32 306807 UEDA Miyoka 90 JPN    59.78  1:04.15  2:03.93 40.01
23 34 306716 HIRAGA Chinami 90 JPN    59.93  1:04.12  2:04.05 40.90
24 38 306908 MIYAZAKI Eri 89 JPN    59.45  1:04.84  2:04.29 42.69
24 29 306729 INOUE Kanako 89 JPN    59.69  1:04.60  2:04.29 42.69
26 40 306755 MOCHIZUKI Aika 90 JPN    59.99  1:06.79  2:06.78 61.17
27 36 306934 TANAKA Yui 90 JPN  1:00.94  1:06.27  2:07.21 64.36
28 39 306870 ISHIDA Mari 89 JPN  1:00.21  1:07.18  2:07.39 65.70
29 41 306657 SUZUKI Sayaka 89 JPN  1:01.81  1:06.92  2:08.73 75.65
30 37 306981 NOZAWA Eri 88 JPN  1:02.09  1:10.47  2:12.56 104.08

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 8 306572 ENDO Maki 88 JPN
-2 18 306637 OKUHARA Manae 89 JPN
-3 31 306680 YAMAGUCHI Masae 89 JPN
-4 33 306473 CHIGIRA Kanae 87 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 9 306636 OHTA Mei 89 JPN
-2 11 306545 SUZUKI Haruno 88 JPN
-3 15 306479 HASHIMOTO Juri 88 JPN
-4 23 306584 WATANABE Minami 89 JPN
-5 26 306506 MIMIZUKA Ai 88 JPN
-6 30 306746 KOYAMA Rioko 89 JPN
-7 35 306472 ARIMURA Honami 88 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 4 306513 MURATA Aoi  1:58.54 58.34 58.34 0.00

2 2 306460 IMAI Yuko  1:58.96 64.25 64.25 3.12

3 3 306633 OHKAWA Nana  1:59.15 69.21 - -

4 10 306681 YAMAMOTO Mayaka  1:59.49 53.55 53.55 7.05

5 14 306507 MISHIMA Mao  1:59.68 66.60 - -

6 1 306769 OHKURA Tomoyo  1:59.78 67.07 - -

7 16 306569 KAWAGUCHI Chizuru  2:00.46 71.68 - -

8 13 306594 IAI Haruna  2:00.68 59.92 59.92 15.89

9 6 306730 ISHIDA Kanako  2:00.69 48.41 48.41 15.96

10 12 306644 SAKAGUCHI Ayami  2:00.84 69.45 - -

The best 5 at start

9 6 306730 ISHIDA Kanako  2:00.69 48.41

4 10 306681 YAMAMOTO Mayaka  1:59.49 53.55

12 7 306503 KUWABARA Yuuko  2:01.80 57.69

1 4 306513 MURATA Aoi  1:58.54 58.34

8 13 306594 IAI Haruna  2:00.68 59.92

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 277.91
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 284.47
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 42.02

Calculated penalty

(A) 284.47 + (B) 277.91 - (C) 42.02 = 520.36 : 10 = 52.04

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 55.04

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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女子大回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN Nishidateyama GS Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1618.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        281.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter MOCHIZUKI Kazumi JPN
Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN

            -B- TATEISHI Konatsu JPN             -B- KIDA Erino JPN
            -C- TAKAHASHI Sakie JPN             -C- MINAKATA Misaki JPN
            -D- KIDA Erino

Number of gate 34(33) Number of gate 36(35)
Start time 10:00 Start time 13:50
Weather Cloudy Weather Snow
Snow condition Midium Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature   3.0 /   3.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   4.0 /   4.0

F:880

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 4 03005593 村田 葵 学連 日本体育大学    55.83  1:02.71  1:58.54 0.00
2 2 03005574 今井 優子 学連 立命館大学    56.27  1:02.69  1:58.96 3.12
3 3 03005594 大川 奈々 学連 日本体育大学    56.15  1:03.00  1:59.15 4.53
4 10 03004895 山本 真矢香 学連 法政大学    56.70  1:02.79  1:59.49 7.05
5 14 03005551 三嶋 真央 学連 武庫川女子大学    56.81  1:02.87  1:59.68 8.46
6 1 03004917 大倉 友代 学連 順天堂大学    56.71  1:03.07  1:59.78 9.21
7 16 03005546 川口 千鶴 学連 東京女子体育大学    57.43  1:03.03  2:00.46 14.25
8 13 03005525 居相 はるな 学連 武庫川女子大学    57.39  1:03.29  2:00.68 15.89
9 6 03004067 石田 華奈子 北海道 札幌第一高校    56.58  1:04.11  2:00.69 15.96

10 12 03004053 坂口 英美 学連 早稲田大学    56.89  1:03.95  2:00.84 17.07
11 25 03004658 宮木 恵理香 埼玉 本庄東高校    57.85  1:03.18  2:01.03 18.48
12 7 03005603 桑原 由布子 学連 日本女子体育大学    56.77  1:05.03  2:01.80 24.20
13 19 03005251 忠地 沙織 学連 専修大学    58.01  1:04.11  2:02.12 26.58
14 21 03005582 直江 美沙 学連 中京大学    58.05  1:04.38  2:02.43 28.88
15 28 03004237 阿部 華枝 青森 柴田女子高校    59.34  1:03.20  2:02.54 29.69

Print Revision 1,Apr.2009 14:14:40

Data processing by EPSON 5175.096 Timing by SEIKO

01-04-2009 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1



順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 24 03005570 石水 絵梨香 学連 日本体育大学    58.06  1:04.49  2:02.55 29.77
17 27 03004630 今井 美桂 学連 日本女子体育大学    59.01  1:03.73  2:02.74 31.18
18 17 03005575 鈴木 栄子 学連 中京大学    59.28  1:03.56  2:02.84 31.92
19 20 03005728 皆方 琴美 学連 慶応義塾大学    58.59  1:04.31  2:02.90 32.37
20 5 03004083 小柴 早紀 学連 立命館大学    57.94  1:05.16  2:03.10 33.85
21 22 03004462 五十嵐 夢子 学連 東海大学    58.99  1:04.17  2:03.16 34.30
22 32 03004894 植田 美代加 長野 大町高校    59.78  1:04.15  2:03.93 40.01
23 34 03004808 平賀 智菜実 神奈川 相模女子大高校    59.93  1:04.12  2:04.05 40.90
24 38 03004652 宮﨑 絵梨 学連 立教大学    59.45  1:04.84  2:04.29 42.69
24 29 03004848 井上 香菜子 学連 武庫川女子大学    59.69  1:04.60  2:04.29 42.69
26 40 03004704 望月 藍香 東京 明星学園高校    59.99  1:06.79  2:06.78 61.17
27 36 03005373 田中 優衣 学連 武庫川女子大学  1:00.94  1:06.27  2:07.21 64.36
28 39 03004738 石田 真理 学連 学習院大学  1:00.21  1:07.18  2:07.39 65.70
29 41 03005771 鈴木 清暁 学連 東北大学  1:01.81  1:06.92  2:08.73 75.65
30 37 03005623 野澤 絵里 学連 東京女子体育大学  1:02.09  1:10.47  2:12.56 104.08

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 8 03005591 遠藤 真希 学連 日本体育大学

-2 18 03004878 奥原 愛恵 学連 武庫川女子大学

-3 31 03004890 山口 正恵 学連 大東文化大学

-4 33 03005589 千明 加苗 学連 東京女子体育大学

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 9 03004911 太田 芽依 学連 東京農業大学

-2 11 03005592 鈴木 晴乃 学連 日本体育大学

-3 15 03005572 橋本 樹里 学連 日本体育大学

-4 23 03004457 渡辺 みな美 学連 大東文化大学

-5 26 03005562 耳塚 愛 学連 京都産業大学

-6 30 03005660 小山 莉緒子 学連 同志社大学

-7 35 03005535 有村 穂菜美 学連 日本女子体育大学

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

Print Revision 1,Apr.2009 14:14:40

Data processing by EPSON 5175.096 Timing by SEIKO

01-04-2009 / Shigakogen(JPN) 2



SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 4 03005593 村田 葵  1:58.54 35.27 - -

2 2 03005574 今井 優子  1:58.96 29.57 29.57 3.12

3 3 03005594 大川 奈々  1:59.15 31.99 - -

4 10 03004895 山本 真矢香  1:59.49 23.57 23.57 7.05

5 14 03005551 三嶋 真央  1:59.68 38.52 - -

6 1 03004917 大倉 友代  1:59.78 26.16 26.16 9.21

7 16 03005546 川口 千鶴  2:00.46 40.57 - -

8 13 03005525 居相 はるな  2:00.68 27.27 27.27 15.89

9 6 03004067 石田 華奈子  2:00.69 17.79 17.79 15.96

10 12 03004053 坂口 英美  2:00.84 34.23 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
9 6 03004067 石田 華奈子  2:00.69 17.79

12 7 03005603 桑原 由布子  2:01.80 20.85

4 10 03004895 山本 真矢香  1:59.49 23.57

21 22 03004462 五十嵐 夢子  2:03.16 25.48

6 1 03004917 大倉 友代  1:59.78 26.16

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 113.85
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 124.36
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 51.23

計算ペナルティー
(A) 124.36 + (B) 113.85 - (C) 51.23 = 186.98 : 10 = 18.70

ミニマムペナルティー 6.10

採用ペナルティー 18.70
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